SMITH YACHT SALES

20" Albury Center Console 2018

HIN #ABB20172E818
LOA

BEAM

DRAFT

FUEL CAPACITY/TOTAL USABLE

White ISO GEL COAT

Heavy duty rub rail-white rail & insert

Suzuki 175 HP OUTBOARD, Digitial Guage & control, SS PROP
Commissioning including full tank of REC 90 Fuel
FEATURES & OPTIONS

Spray Rails

Awlgrip painted Navy Blue boot stripe

Port swim platform with undermount ladder

Two tone cockpit sole using Ice Blue Awlgrip non-skid paint
Rule 2000 GPH bilge pump with Ultra Float switch

Lectro Tab electric trim tabs

Uflex hydraulic steering with SS wheel & powerknob

Dual AGM 1500 Dual-purpose marine batteries

Windshield

Ritchie SS-1002 Compass

12 volt USB outlet

LED Bow navigation and stern anchor lights

Fire extinguisher mounted in console

Fuel filter/water separator

Gemlux SS Rod holders (4)

10" Fixed Bow Cleat & Pull up sprint cleats (2)

Stern hawse pipe with Gemlux 8" stern cleats (2) below deck
Fixed back leaning post

y Brothers Boats

-

-

High density, closed cell, white with Misty Blue panel cushions on front seat

Powdercoat all pipework

Birdsall T-Top with handrail, aft spreader light, antenna pads & 4 rod holders
Float On dual axle trailer w/LED lights, 4 wheel G-5 disc brakes, aluminum bunkers

Spare tire. Wheel, hub, spindle, & mount
Freight & Coast Guard Package

SMITH YACHT SALES 781-749-9989 www.smithyacht.com

AT ST ST

$
TOTAL $

info@smithyacht.com

20'5"
73"

14"

77/72
Standard
Standard
62,642.00
625.00

included
1,585.00
included
1,055.00
included
1,097.00
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
included
1,161.00
5,188.00
5,195.00
249.00
3,200.00
81,997.00



	Sheet1

