



## **Albury Brothers Boats**

## 20' Albury Center Console 2018 HIN #ABB20172E818

LOA	20'5"
BEAM	7'3"
DRAFT	14"
FUEL CAPACITY/TOTAL USABLE	77/72
White ISO GEL COAT	Standard
Heavy duty rub rail-white rail & insert	Standard
Suzuki 175 HP OUTBOARD, Digitial Guage & control, SS PROP	\$ 62,642.00
Commissioning including full tank of REC 90 Fuel	\$ 625.00
FEATURES & OPTIONS	
Spray Rails	included
Awlgrip painted Navy Blue boot stripe	\$ 1,585.00
Port swim platform with undermount ladder	included
Two tone cockpit sole using Ice Blue Awlgrip non-skid paint	\$ 1,055.00
Rule 2000 GPH bilge pump with Ultra Float switch	included
Lectro Tab electric trim tabs	\$ 1,097.00
Uflex hydraulic steering with SS wheel & powerknob	included
Dual AGM 1500 Dual-purpose marine batteries	included
Windshield	included
Ritchie SS-1002 Compass	included
12 volt USB outlet	included
LED Bow navigation and stern anchor lights	included
Fire extinguisher mounted in console	included
Fuel filter/water separator	included
Gemlux SS Rod holders (4)	included
10" Fixed Bow Cleat & Pull up sprint cleats (2)	included
Stern hawse pipe with Gemlux 8" stern cleats (2) below deck	included
Fixed back leaning post	included
High density, closed cell, white with Misty Blue panel cushions on front seat	included
Powdercoat all pipework	\$ 1,161.00
Birdsall T-Top with handrail, aft spreader light, antenna pads & 4 rod holders	\$ 5,188.00
Float On dual axle trailer w/LED lights, 4 wheel G-5 disc brakes, aluminum bunkers	\$ 5,195.00
Spare tire. Wheel, hub, spindle, & mount	\$ 249.00
Freight & Coast Guard Package	\$ 3,200.00
TOTAL	\$ 81,997.00